ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Fibre Count Outer Diameter
(mm)
Bend Radius
Static
(mm)
Dynamic
(mm)

(mm)
4015-K1024FXXCL 2000X1 Wooden Drum 468.00 518.00 1450 X750X 650
ORDERING GUIDE
Cable Type Jacket Fibre/
Tube
Fibre
Count
Fibre Type (FXX) Jacket Colour (CL)
4015 K: MDPE + Nylon12 1=12 F/T
2=08 F/T
3=06 F/T
4=04 F/T
No. of
Fibre
OM1=62.5/125 OM1
OM2=50/125 OM2
OM3=50/125 OM3
OM4=50/125 OM4
OS1=9/125 [G652.B] OS1
OS2=9/125 [G652.D] OS2
500=9/125 [G655] OS2
7A1=9/125 [G657.A1] OS2
7A2=9/125 [G657.A2] OS2
As noted
CL: BK(Black), OR (Orange), BL( Blue)
F